
            ECE FACULTY and AREAS of INTEREST

PROFESSOR EMAIL AREAS of INTEREST

Dr. Bruce Alphenaar brucea@louisville.edu Spin-Electronics, Molecular Electronics, Carbon Nanotubes,

Submicron Fabrication

amir.amini@louisville.edu
Dr. Amir Amini Medical Imaging, Physiologic Imaging, Cardiovascular

Imaging, Automated Morphometrics

Dr. Robert W. Cohn rwcohn@louisville.edu Nanotechnology, Electro-Optics, Optical Computers, Surface

Profiling Microscopes

Dr. Hollace L. Cox  hlcox@louisville.edu  Integrated Optical Devices, Lasers, Electrooptics, 

Propagation of Electromagnetic Waves in Waveguides and

Integrated Optical Devices, Theoretical Modeling in

Electromagnetics 

Dr. Aly A. Farag farag@cairo.louisville.edu Computer Vision Image Processing, Signal Processing,

Biomedical Engineering  Intelligent Manufacturing  and

Communication Theory in Telemetry and Remote Sensing 

Dr. James H. Graham jhgrah01@louisville.edu Intelligent Systems, Robotics, Computer Security, Computer

Simulation

Dr. Cindy Harnett cindy.harnett@louisville.edu Microfabrication, Microfluidics, Chemical Vapor Deposistion,

Rapid Prototyping and Self Assembly

Dr. Barry R. Horowitz brhoro01@louisville.edu Microcomputer Applications and Design, Computer-aided

Learning Tools, Computational Electromagnetics,  Adaptive

Technologies for the Blind 

Autonomous Robotics, Robust Control, Identification, Active
Dr. Tamer Inanc t.inanc@louisville.edu

Vision Systems, Nonlinear Trajectory Generation, Computer

Vision  

Dr. Hongxiang Li hongxiangli@gmail.com Communication Systems

Dr. John H. Lilly jlilly@louisville.edu Adaptive Control, Fuzzy Control,  Adaptive Noise

Cancellation

Dr Michael McIntyre mmintyre01@insightbb.com Power Electronics, Control of Electrical Energy Systems. 

Hybrid and Electrical Vehicles

Dr. Shamus Mc

Namara

shamus.mcnamara@louisville.

edu

Microelectromechanical Devices (MEMS), Sensors and 

Actuators

Dr. John F. Naber jfnaber@louisville.edu Digital, Analog, and Microwave IC Design and Testing Using

CAD Tools,  Bioengineering Applications Involving IC Design

with MEMS-based  Sensors

Dr. Kevin M. Walsh walsh@louisville.edu Microelectromechanical Devices (MEMS),  Sensors and

Transducers

Dr. Karla Welch karla.welch@louisville.edu Physiological Signal Processing, Human-Machine

Interaction, Adaptive Response Technologies and Robotics

Dr. Jacek M. Zurada  j.zurada@ieee.org Neural Networks and Computational Intelligence, Analog

and Digital VLSI Circuits 
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